
3.on

5.20
5 20

TELL your dealer you want
to see a Fisk Tire beside any 

other he offers you. He has it 
in stock or can get it. See for 
yourself what the Fisk Tire has 
to offer in extra size and strength, 
how its resiliency compares when 
you flex the tire under your hand, 
how the depth of the non-skid 
tread looks beside other treads. 
This is the way to buy tires!

There’s a Fisk Tire of extra value in every size, 
for car, truck or speed wagon
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Time to Re tire? 
iBuy FUI* I
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Celebrate July Fourth
ALONG TILLAMOOK COUNTY BEACHES

SPECIAL TRAINS WILL OPERATE

Between Tillamook and Mohler

SPECIALS JULY a-3

F
F Wilkes 
Hobson -
Derby — 
Bai ker —

3.25pm 9:3()am LvTillamook Ar 12: 45pm 6 30pm
3:45 9 50 Bay City 12:25 6.10
4:03 10:08 Garibaldi 12:06pm 5:51
4:19 10:24 Rockaway 11:49 5:34
4:41 10:46 Wheeler 11:25 5:10
4.50 10:55 Mohler 11:15am 5 : OOpni

5:20
5:38 
5:54 
6:16

SPECIALS JULY 4th

9: 30aniLvTillainook Ar 
9:50

10 08
10:24 
10:46

Bay City 
Garibaldi 

Rockaway 
Wheeler

12: 4Spin8:15pmll : 4 5pm 
11:25 
11:06 
10:49 
1025

13:25 7:55
12:06pm7:36
11:49 7:19
11:25 6:55
11:1 Sum 6: 4 5pm 10:15pm

8: 25pm5 :00pm
8:45
9:03
9:19
9:41

10: 00pm6 : 25pml0 : 55amArMohler Lv

Stops made at all intermediate points.

SPECIAL TRAIN TO PORTLAND JULY 4

streets 10:30 p. ni.

SOUTHERN PACIFIC LINES

THREE DAYS OF BASEBALL

Baseball
AT THE FAIR GROUNDS

Sunday—WHEELER vs. TILLAMOOK

Monday—BEAVER vs. BRIGHTON

Tuesday—WHEELER vs. TILLAMOOK

THREE GOOD ONES
Games called at I ¡30 sharp Usual Admission

June Term, 1922
State Industrial Acc. Com.... $
Mary Burmester, mother’s

pension _ ___ —.....-......... ......
Johanna York, mother’s 

pension .....................................
Ovel V. Gillam, mother’s 

pension ........................ ............
Augusta E. Williams, pension

Pension ... . ..... .......... ........ .......
Marie Getchell, mother’s

Pension -- ---------------- --- ----
Myrtle F. Dougherty, mother’s

Pension ..... -.............
Mary L. Dye, mother’s pension 
Elive Hellebuych, mother’s 

pension ___ __ _—
Gertrude Bigelow, mother’s 

pension ...................................
Henrietta Burdick, mother’s 

pension . ........... —...... ...........
Smith Elliott, Cir. Co........... —

E Epplett, Cir. Co_ _____
O Allen, Cir Co... . ...............
A Chopaid, Cir Co.............

EE Ward, Cir Co..................
J Heater, Cir Co......-........-

John J Perry, Cir Co.......... .
Kasper Schlappl, Cir Co.... —
U S Edwards, Cir Co-------- —
Lester Ray. Cir Co...—.......—
Robert Watt, Cir 
Melvin Lamb, Cir 
O E Effenberger, 
Robert Partmann, 
G A 
Wm 
W B 
E M 
Grover Hart, Cir Co...-.... —
Edwin Hanenkrat, Cir Co.— 
Hugh Welsh. Cir Co ----------
N C 
John 
W J 
Chet 
E K 
P W 
Edward Weston, Cir Co-------
Leonard McCormick, Cir Co... 
Chas Finck, Cir Co -------
Virgil DonaldBon, Cir Co 
Alva Williams, Cir Co .— 
J C Dunn, Cir Co --------
W G Harris, Cir Co -------
F S Armentrout, Cir Co ._ 
Jacob Kunn, Cir Co ----
E G Lauti, Cir Co ......
William Dahlke, Cir Co ... 
Ed Smith. Cir Co ...............
Hugh Sutherland, Cir Co 
Rev J T Keating. Cir Co 
Lee Stephens, Cir Co ... 
W D Wood, Cir Co ... 
Joseph Heller, Cir Co 
Ed Stark. Cir Co —...
George Fliemun, Cir Co 
Mrs Pearl Pease. Cir Co 
Floyd Colwell, Cir Co 
Roy Olson, Cir Co -------
Viola Mills, Cir Co -----
Florence Farley, Cir Co 
May Burckhardt, Cir Co 
Chessel Mills, Cir Co 
l>nn Oliver Cir Co ... .
Nell Rasmussen, Cir Cc 
J.iiin Leland Henderson

th Co
W C Christensen. Cir Co 
Lucina Flienian, Cir Co 
Anna Warrail. Cir Co 
Ilin riel C Potter, Cir Co 
J L George, Cir Co 
Emma Bell. Cir Co ....
Dorothy Hare. Cir Co 
Grant Mills, Cir Co 
Alice Newcomb, Cir Co 
P J

Co.......... —
Co.............. .
Cir Co.__
Cir Co ..._ 
Co ---------
Co ______

Edwards, Cir 
Hoover, Cir 
Alderman, Cir Co...
Loennig, Cir Co.....

Trowbridge. Cir Co. 
Erickson, Cir Co-----
Stillwell, Cir Co — 
Thomae, Cir Co 
Scovell. Cir Co -------
Todd, Cir Co---------

Worrall, Cir Co
Election

O Bozarth
Jacoby ... .
Flagg

John 
Theo 
Eva 
Myrtle Flagg ------
Gertrude H Aehley 
Lewi» Thompson 
John A Biggs 
Cluik A Spencer 
Henry L King
E J bellow
Janie* Guldsworthy 
Daisy Goldsworthy 
Viola Jeiillu
F J Welsh
Fred Fessenden
E R Aye1 
vV It Speece -.. — 
Amzndt V Specie 
Herschel Hollett 
Edit h 
M I* 
W A 
Thoa 
Frank B Keenholts 
Wm B Watt 
F W Robitseh 
Elmer E Snook 
Ruth Desmond 
Anna C Graf 
Lola 
Chas 
C F 
C A 
Louise I Jim peon 
Porter O Light 
Je sie Shortrldge 
Bill O'Connell __ 
Chaa. Ray 
FelC Becker 

e t-Mde Ix’Fevre 
Be le Murphy

abe h Hunter 
’m M Maxwell

"arrison Booth . 
G ace Bester __
*Hnn|e »’a-well _ 
Kula Still wall __
Lydia K Alvord _

Burbank 
Sheasly 
Rowe 
Il Watt

E Bindley 
Deamond 
Shortridge 
Smith

4.68

10.00

17.50

10.00

40 00

10.00
32.50

32.50

17.50

3 00 
3 00
3 00
3.00
3 00
3 00
8.00

Ella R Sperry ----
Dora Daniel-------
Iva E Easom ------
Katie

P
W H 
N W
J s Diehl ----- ---------
Francis B Stranahan 
Myrtle Wallen --------
Myrtle Breeden ------
F F Conover -----------
Chas Van Patten ----
Henry Plasker --------
Earl D McNiel --------
J C Pangborn .......... -
J Merrill Smith  - 
Laura Kennedy ------
Orpha Eastman ..._.....
Viola 
Rose 
F W 
A O 
Wm P Peacock — 
Mildlied M Ashton 
Alice E Ott ...... —
Goldie Wilson -----
Jerry Lewallen ----
F E 
Alex 
L V 
Etta
Carrie E Gruber
T 
T 
F 
J 
L 
Lillie G Redberg 
E G Krebbs ___
Jesse Earl ______
Amy Murphy __
PPeter Suter__
Blanche Hogan . 
J H Johnson __
Alfred Smith ___

Milla .....
J Wilkes 
Talbot .... 
Jackson .

Pangborn . 
Watt ........
Noyes ......-
M Shearer

E Eleplett 
R Wilson 
C Wirf ...„ 

C Dunn ....
J Redberg

4.14
4.14
4.14
8.54
7.09
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.00
3 00
3.00
3.00
7.79
7.59
7x59
7.59
7.59
3.00
5.25
9.45
5.25
5.25
5.25
3.00
6.36
6.53
6.36
6.36
6.36
3.00
4.59
4.59 

11.19
4.59
4.59
4.02
5.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
5.37
5.77

Pearl Ackley — 
Gladys Smith 
A C Anderson 
Emil Kardell .... 
O E Effenberger 
Clara PPe'egay 
Eunice Todd 
Brad Batzner 
H W Tohl ....
Lee Mead — 
O E Effenberger 
P E Allen ........ —
E C Allen --- -----
Clarence Edner 
A N Davies —...
W W Petty -----
G L Runyon ......
Mary Cross Runyon 
W C Commons ... 
L F Affolter ----
F L Martin ----
Hazel Commons 
Florence Scheringer 
C A Bauer ....... —
Nancy V Jasmann 
W J Schuhmacher 
Veda V Sappington 
Blanche A Wood _... 
Ed H Wood 
Al Schloth ... 
H W Tooley 
EE.5EmOPE 
Henry Gerdes 
Eugene Atkinson 
James Thompson 
Beatrice Brode  —- 
T A Gerdes ....... ........
Henry W Spear ___
Hattie White _____
Ethel Todd _______
Flora Aschim . .... .....
Nancy Martin Grinn 
M 
W

V Stillwell 
L Oathout

(Continued on page 6)

EXCURSION TICKETS

COST LESS
THIS YEAR

To Portland and Eastern Cities
$5.75 for 15 Day Tickets 
$7.00 for Season Ticket

TILLAMOOK TO PORTLAND 
and return

Fifteen day tickets on sale Friday and Saturday. 
Good fifteen days, season tickets on sale daily, 
good three months, not to exceed October 31st. 
Take friend wife along—she will be glad to get 
away for a day or longer.
Going east or returning, stop at San Francisco, 
Los Angeles, San Diego, three world famous 
and charming cities. Visit Yosemite'Sequoia 
and General Grant National Parks, and include 
California's wonderful seashore resorts.

PACIFIC CITY BEACH WILL CEL­
EBRATE JULY 2nd. 3rd AND 4th

Daring feats and airplane stunts 
by Lieut. Graham.

The beautiful and petite wizard 
of the air, Blanche Wright, will 
soar through cloudland above the 
cliffs,. rocks and rolling breakers. 
Wing walking and hanging from 
wing studs and landing and doing 
all the latest aerial acrobatics.

Oration by Senator William Vin­
ton, of McMinnviUe.

Entertainers—A number 
ebrated artists will appear 
among whom are Mr. Fred 
piano-accordianlst, Miss
Cassiady, singer and dancer; Carle 
Fricke, violinist; Jerry Ryan, bara- 
tone singer; Herman Breaseau, cor- 
netsit; La Vera Johnstone, straight 
jacket queen and others.

High and fancy diving by George

of cel- 
in solo, 

Seible, 
Mildred

Patterson and Venia La Grosse.
A full program of atheletic sports 

on land and water. Liberal purses.
Free radiophone demonstration 

and concert.
Three big games of baseball. Pac­

ific City vs. Portland. Dallas vs. 
Portland.

Seasons greatest entertainment. 
Eddie Wright and his all-star cast 
in a musical comedy “The Review of 
1922’’ reviewing all the best acts, 
songs, jokes and dances of the year. 
A company of 15 clever artists, In­
cluding a bevy of 9 charming 
talented girls in music, song 
dance.

Big dance every afternoon 
evening. Music by Pacific City’s 10 
piece orchestra. adv.

For further particulars ask agents

Southern Pacific Lines
John M. Scott, Gen’l Passenger Agt.

LADIES
and 
and

and

The residence of E. E. Kock on 
second avenue east is undergoing 
some alterations.

Great Western Transportat'n Co
PORTLAND—TILLAMOOK

Two Trucks Daily

Special ratee on household goods an d bulky commodities

Rate: 55c per hundred John Mathers, Agt.

When planning for that
PICNIC LUNCH

remember that we have those fine 
olives, pickles, canned meats, cheese 
sardines, pork and beans, fancy 
cookies, fresh and canned fruits 
ALL AT A REASONABLE PRICE

WE ARE SELLING MORE 0F OUR 
FINE PULK TEAS ALL TTTF, TIME 

QUALITY AND PRICE D0 IT. ANY 
BLEND Y0U WANT. 50c PER LB.

»

THE SATISFACTION STORE
E. G. ANDERSON

(The store without baits or rebates)

ulirough jdrthedqy
Your day’s work is shortened and 
made easier when you have a good oil 
cookstdve. Burn Pearl Oil for fuel and 
you no longer have coal and wood to 
carry or ashes to shovel out.
You work with a clean controlled 
heat that is concentrated directly un­
der the utensil where it is needed— 
and your kitchen is kept cool and free 
from dirt.
Pearl Oil is the clean-burning, uni­
form, economical kerosene — refined 
and re-refined by a special process.
Dealers everywhere. Order by name 
— Pearl Oil.

STANDARD OIL COMPANY

PEARL
(.KEROSENE)

HEAT 
AND LIGHT


